
PUNA KAI SHOPPING CENTER
15-2714 Pahoa Village Rd. Pahoa, HI 96778

www.punakaishoppingcenter.com

94-050 Farrington Hwy., Suite E1-3
Waipahu, HI 96797
Ph (808) 677-6700
Fax (808) 671-2427

1801 Tiburon Blvd., Suite 800
Tiburon, CA 94920
Ph (415) 789-5530
Fax (415) 789-5564

www.meridianpacificltd.com

Park

U
n
d
e
r
 t

h
e

B
o
d
h
i T

r
e
e

Bldg. B

2,000 SF 
P1

1,900 SF
P2

3,000 SF  C3

1,
00

0 
SF

  C
2

1,
00

0 
SF

  C
1

5,000 SF   B1

1,
20

0 
SF

  D
4

1,
00

0 
SF

  D
3

1,
20

0 
SF

  D
2

2,
00

0 
SF

  D
1  

7,800 SF  E1

2,500 SF  F1

1,
45

2 
SF

  I
2

2,
00

0 
SF

  I
3

1,
20

0 
SF

  J
1

80
0 

SF
  J

2

3,
00

0 
SF

  J
3

6,172 SF  K2

5,038 SF  K1 11,500 SF
G1

35,302 SF   A1 Bl
dg

. P

Bldg. CBldg. D

Bldg. E

Bldg. G

Bldg. H

Bldg. F

Bldg. IBldg. J

Bl
dg

. K

Bldg. L

Bldg. A

1,
00

0 
SF

  H
1

1,
00

0 
SF

  H
2

2,
00

0 
SF

  I
1

1,
04

4 
SF

  
L1

01

2,
39

8 
SF

 

3,
00

0 
SF

  H
3

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

•	 BLDG. L | 1,044 SF up to 2,398 SF

Water
Fresh

Pa
ho

a V
ill

ag
e

Fo
od

 Co
ur

t

1,
04

4 
SF

  
L1

04

10
,0

00
 S

F 
 2nd Floor:


